
OPEN 362 DAYS A YEAR

2022 HOLIDAY HOURS

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

BARTH MEDICAL ARTS
168 N. CASEVILLE RD // PIGEON, MI
989.453.3223
scheurer.org/walkin

1-7PM

1-7PM

1-7PM

1-7PM

1-7PM

9AM-3PM

9AM-3PM

ALL OTHER NON-SPECIFIED DAYS WILL FOLLOW THE HOURS LISTED ABOVE

Friday, December 31, 2021
Saturday, January 01, 2022
Friday, April 15
Sunday, April 17
Monday, May 30
Monday, July 04
Monday, September 05
Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25
Saturday, December 24
Sunday, December 25
Monday, December 26
Saturday, December 31, 2022
Sunday, January 01, 2023
Monday, January 02, 2023

NEW YEAR’S 2022

EASTER

MEMORIAL DAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY
LABOR DAY
THANKSGIVING

CHRISTMAS

NEW YEAR’S 2023

10AM-5PM

9AM-3PM

10AM-5PM

CLOSED
9AM-3PM

9AM-3PM

9AM-3PM

CLOSED
10AM-5PM

9AM-3PM

CLOSED
10AM-5PM

9AM-3PM

9AM-3PM

10AM-5PM

Utilize the Scheurer Walk-In Clinic when 
your family doctor is not available and 
you are in need of non-emergent care.

BETTER HEALTH BEGINS AT scheurer.org/walkin

WALK-IN CLINIC
Redi-Care Clinic


